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QUALIFICATION

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Open

Classification

20-11-25 18:43:13

AR ZRound

OO WN -

Pierro RTA

Stephan Degoor (SteOpen)

Pascal RTA

Patrick Van Walle (POpen OPEN)
Thomas Lonay (ThorOpen)pen)

Ludovic

Open

Open

Open

200 (1)
190 (3)
185 (4)
180 (5)
195 (2)
175 (6)

395
390
375
365
195
175

197,5
195,0
187,5
182,5
195,0
175,0
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