[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Open

Classification



Pos	Driver	Club	Race 1 MZCRac	e 2 RC Tim	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	TOTAL	Mean
1	Pierro RTA	Open	200 (1)	195 (2)					395	197,5
2	Stephan Degoor (St	teOpen)	190 (3)	200 (1)					390	195,0
3	Pascal RTA	Open	185 (4)	190 (3)					375	187,5
4	Patrick Van Walle (I	POpen OPEN)	180 (5)	185 (4)					365	182,5
5	Thomas Lonay (Tho	orOpen)pen)	195 (2)						195	195,0
6	Ludovic	Open	175 (6)						175	175,0